Vocabulary Due-Date List 
Semester 1
Mrs. Stansbury 
	Activity
	Date

	Lesson 1, Ex. 1-4
	due Monday, August 5

	Lesson 1 Quiz
	Friday, August 9

	Lesson 2, Exercises 1-4
	due Wednesday, August 14

	Lesson 2 Quiz
	Tuesday, August 20

	Lesson 3, Exercises 1-4
	due Friday, August 23

	Lesson 3 Quiz
	Thursday, August 29

	Lesson 4, Exercises 1-4
	due Tuesday, September 3

	Lesson 4 Quiz
	Friday, September 6

	Lesson 5, Exercises 1-4
	due Wednesday, September 11

	Lesson 5 Quiz
	Tuesday, September 17

	Lesson 6, Exercises 1-4
	due Monday, September 23

	Lesson 6 Quiz
	Friday, September 27

	Review Lesson 1-6 Test
	Tuesday, October 1

	Lesson 7, Exercises 1-4
	due Thursday, October  3

	Lesson 7 Quiz
	Wednesday, October 23

	Lesson 8, Exercises 1-4
	due Tuesday, October 29

	Lesson 8 Quiz
	Friday,  November 1

	Lesson 9, Exercises 1-4
	due Wednesday, November 6

	Lesson 9 Quiz
	Tuesday, November 12

	Lesson 10, Exercises 1-4
	due Monday, November 18

	Lesson 10  Quiz
	Tuesday, November 26

	Lesson 11, Exercises 1-4
	due Friday, November 29

	Lesson 11 Quiz
	Wednesday, December 4

	Review Lesson 7-11 Quiz
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday, December 10



~~~All Exercises are due at the beginning of the period.  As soon as you enter, you should tear out those pages, staple them together, and turn them in on the front table.  Late credit will not be given.  
